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+ de 100 millions 
de CA : 86%

+ de 100 millions 
de CA : 92% / ETI : 87%







pour‘‘opinionway



pour‘‘opinionway

Ét
é 

2
0

2
2

+ Industrie : 31%

Ne sait pas
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 + de 100 millions de CA : 21% 
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https://www.opinion-way.com/fr/mediatheque/newsletter.html
https://twitter.com/opinionway
https://www.linkedin.com/company/opinionway
https://www.facebook.com/opinion.way
mailto:slefebvre@opinion-way.com
mailto:jmorel@opinion-way.com

